Termin Ort Theater

07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016
07.04.2016-13.04.2016

Ort

Potsdam

Aachen
Disseldorf
Minster
Freiburg
Karlsruhe

Kassel

Mainz
Saarbriicken
Flensburg
Hamburg

Kiel
Firstenfeldbruck
Nirnberg
Nirnberg
Seefeld-Hechendorf
Stuttgart

Theater

Thalia
APOLLO-Filmtheater
Bambi

Cinema
Friedrichsbau-Apollo
Schauburg-Theater
Filmladen

Palatin Kino

camera zwo

51 Stufen

Abaton Kino

Studio Filmtheater am Dreiecksplatz
Scala

Cinecitta

Casablanca
Breitwand

Delphi



